1367 STARVIEW
1367 STARVIEW DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54913-6859 Drive, APPLETON,
WI, 54913-6859

This stunning 5bed 3.5ba North Appleton former Parade home is the perfect blend of * 5 beds
convenience and style! At almost 4000sqft, this luxury home has it all! A grand entrance * 4 baths
ushers you into the Great Rm w/ a wall of windows and natural light, gas fireplace, and * Residential

luxury vinyl floors. Enjoy the open concept living area... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Central Above Grade Finished Area, sq

Vacuum,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen ft: 2958
Island,One,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000 Tax Amount: 6220.85

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Double Wall Oven, Stove Top,
Microwave, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Garage Vacc, TV
Mounts in LR & FR, Window Treatments, Garage Shelving

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17x15 Main
Bedroom 2 15x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 15x12 Upper
Bedroom 4 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 5 12x10 Upper
Family Room 18x18 Lower
Formal Dining Room 14x12 Main
Kitchen 15x14 Main
Living Room 18x18 Main
Dining Room 14x10 Main
Other Room 8x6 Main
Other Room 2 8x6 Main
Other Room 3 12x10 Lower
Other Room 4 10x8 Lower
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tara M Oberg Agent Email: Email@TaraOberg.com
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